CTS Commercial Hours - Holidays & Maintenance Days
CTS Holiday Schedule 2023

Monday, January 1%, 2023
Monday, January 16%", 2023
Monday, February 20, 2023
Saturday, April 15™, 2023
Monday, May 29, 2023
Tuesday, July 4, 2023
Monday, September 4%, 2023
Monday, October 9t", 2023
Saturday, November 4t 2023
Saturday, November 11, 2023
Thursday, November 23, 2023
Saturday, December 237, 2023
Monday, December 25, 2023
Saturday, December 30", 2023

New Year’s

MLK Day
Presidents Day
Maintenance Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Maintenance Day
Veterans’ Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Eve
Christmas day
New Year’s Eve

CTS Commercial Hours - Holidays & Maintenance Days

Rattlesnake Landfill = Holidays Schedule

Tuesday, July 4%, 2023

Saturday, November 11t, 2023
Thursday, November 23, 2023
Saturday, December 237, 2023
Saturday, December 30", 2023

Independence Day
Veterans’ Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Eve
New Year’s Eve

Aberdeen Landfill —-Holiday Schedule

Saturday, November 11, 2023
Saturday, December 237, 2023
Saturday, December 30", 2023

Veterans’ Day
Christmas Eve
New Year’s Eve

7:30amto 12:00 pm

CLOSED
7:30am to 12:00 pm
7:30amto 12:00 pm
7:30amto 12:00 pm
CLOSED
CLOSED
7:30amto 12:00 pm
7:30amto 12:00 pm
7:30amto 12:00 pm
7:30amto 12:00 pm
CLOSED
7:30amto 12:00 pm
CLOSED
7:30amto 12:00 pm

7:30amto 12:00 pm

CLOSED

9:00 am to 12:00 pm

CLOSED
CLOSED

9:00 am to 12:00 pm

9:00 am to 12:00 pm

CLOSED

9:00 am to 12:00 pm



